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	FIRST
	LAST
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	Mr.
	Christopher
	Adams
	Federal Trade Commission
	
	
	
	
	cadams@ftc.gov

	Mr.
	Jeffrey
	Alexander
	Washington CORE LLC
	
	
	
	
	jeffalex@wcore.com

	Mr.
	John
	Alic
	Consultant
	
	
	
	
	jalic@worldnet.att.net

	
	Gary
	Anderson
	National Institutes of Standards and Technology
	
	
	
	
	gary.anderson@nist.gov

	Professor
	James
	Anton
	Duke University
	
	
	
	
	james.anton@duke.edu

	Dr.
	Martin
	Apple
	Council of Scientific Society Presidents
	
	
	
	
	mapple 

	Mr.
	Robert
	Arnold
	Congressional Budget Office
	
	
	
	
	arnold@cbo.gov

	Ms.
	Clara
	Asmail
	National Institute of Standards and Technology
	
	
	
	
	asmail@nist.gov

	Dr.
	David
	Attis
	Council on Competitiveness
	
	
	
	
	dattis@compete.org

	Mr.
	Philip
	Auerswald
	3837 Albemarle Street, NW
	Washington, DC 20016
	
	
	
	auerswald@gmu.edu

	Dr.
	Peter
	Balash
	National Energy Technology Laboratory
	
	
	
	
	Peter.Balash@NETL.DOE.GOV

	Dr.
	Claude
	Barfield
	
	
	
	
	
	cbarfield@aei.org

	Mr.
	B. G.
	Beck
	Viisage Technologies
	
	
	
	
	bgbeck@cox.net

	Professor
	Ernst
	Berndt
	Sloan School of Management
	MIT, E52-452
	50 Memorial Drive
	Cambridge, MA 02142
	
	eberndt@mit.edu

	Mr.
	Steve
	Bonventre
	FTC
	
	
	
	
	sjbonv06@holycross.edu

	Mr.
	Douglas
	Braddock
	Bureau of Labor Statistics
	
	
	
	
	Braddock.Douglas@bls.gov

	Mr.
	David
	Brazell
	Department of the Treasury
	
	
	
	
	david.brazell@do.treas.gov

	Professor
	Tim
	Brennan
	
	
	
	
	
	brennan@umbc.edu

	Ms.
	Amanda
	Brewster
	American Association for the Advancement of Scienc
	
	
	
	
	abrewste@aaas.org

	Mr.
	Stephen
	Campbell
	National Institute of Standards and Technology
	
	
	
	
	stephen.campbell@nist.gov

	Ms.
	Connie
	Chang
	
	
	
	
	
	connie.chang@nist.gov

	Mr.
	David
	Cheney
	SRI International
	
	
	
	
	david.cheney@sri.com

	Dr.
	Eileen
	Collins
	
	
	
	
	
	drel.collins@verizon.net

	Ms.
	Rachel
	Cononi
	Department of the Treasury
	
	
	
	
	rachel.cononi@do.treas.gov

	Mr.
	Ronald
	Cooper
	
	
	
	
	
	ronald.cooper@sba.gov

	Mr.
	Kevin
	Daly
	General Accounting Office
	
	
	
	
	DalyKE@GAO.GOV

	Mr.
	Allessandro
	Damiani
	European Commission Delegation
	
	
	
	
	alessandro.damiani@cec.eu.int

	Mr.
	Douglas
	Devereaux
	Dept. of Commerce
	
	
	
	
	doug.devereaux@technology.gov

	Mr.
	Robert
	Dinkelmeyer
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	dinkelmeyerr@gao.gov

	Ms.
	Mary
	Dorsey
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	DorseyM@GAO.GOV

	
	Greg
	Dybalski
	General Accounting Office
	
	
	
	
	dybalskig@gao.gov

	Mr.
	Fran
	Featherstone
	NSF
	
	
	
	
	ffeather@nsf.gov

	Professor
	Dennis
	Fixler
	Chief Statistician
	Bureau of Economic Analysis
	U.S. Department of Commerce
	1441 L Street NW
	Washington, DC 20230
	Dennis.Fixler@bea.gov

	Mr.
	Mark
	Fostek
	General Accounting Office
	
	
	
	
	fostekm@gao.gov

	
	Quindi
	Franco
	1851 Columbia Rd. NW #506
	Washington, DC 20009
	
	
	
	quindi@alumni.ksg.harvard.edu

	Professor
	Barbara
	Fraumeni
	Muskie School of Public Service
	University of Southern Maine
	96 Falmouth Street
	Room 606 Law Building
	Portland, ME 04104-9300
	Barbara.Fraumeni@maine.edu

	Professor
	Richard
	Freeman
	NBER
	1050 Massachusetts Avenue
	Cambridge, MA 02138
	
	
	freeman@nber.org

	Mr.
	Emil
	Friberg
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	friberge@gao.gov

	Mr.
	Luke
	Froeb
	Federal Trade Commission
	
	
	
	
	lfroeb@ftc.gov

	Ms.
	Turkan
	Gardenier
	Pragmatica Corp.
	
	
	
	
	jgardenier@cox.net

	Mr.
	John
	Gardenier
	Prgmatica Corp.
	
	
	
	
	jsg6@cdc.gov

	Mr.
	Vincent
	Garlock
	American Intellectual Property Law Association
	
	
	
	
	vgarlock@aipla.org

	Professor
	Richard
	Gilbert
	UC, Berkeley
	Department of Economics
	549 Evans Hall # 3880
	Berkeley, CA 94720-3880
	
	gilbert@econ.berkeley.edu

	Mr.
	Jere
	Glover
	SBTC
	
	
	
	
	jereglover@brandlwgroup.com

	Professor
	Brent
	Goldfarb
	Robert H. Smith School of Business
	University of Maryland
	4549 Van Munching Hall
	College Park, MD 20742
	
	bgoldfarb@rhsmith.umd.edu

	Dr.
	Karen
	Goldman
	Federal Trade Commission
	
	
	
	
	kgoldman@ftc.gov

	Mr
	Adrian
	Gottschalk
	482 Massachusetts Avenue #2
	Boston, MA 02118
	
	
	
	Adrian.Gottschalk@biogenidec.com

	Mr.
	Gary
	Guenther
	Congressional Research Service
	
	
	
	
	gguenther@crs.loc.gov

	
	Prasad
	Gupte
	NIST
	
	
	
	
	prasad.gupte@nist.gov

	Mr.
	Stephen
	Hansen
	American Association for the Advancement of Scienc
	
	
	
	
	shansen@aaas.org

	Mr.
	Peter
	Harter
	Intellectual Ventures
	
	
	
	
	farrington@gmail.com

	Mr.
	Christopher
	Hayter
	Council on Competitiveness
	
	
	
	
	cshayter73@yahoo.com

	Mr.
	Brian
	Headd
	Small Business Administration
	
	
	
	
	brian.headd@sba.gov

	Mr.
	Derek
	Hill
	National Science Foundation
	
	
	
	
	dhill@nsf.gov

	
	Susan
	Hill
	Director, Team C
	Health Plan Administration Group
	Center for Health Plans and Providers
	Heatlh Care Financing Administration
	7500 Security Blvd
	sthill@nsf.gov

	Ms.
	Rachelle
	Hollander
	
	
	
	
	
	rholland@nsf.gov

	Mr.
	Kent
	Hughes
	
	
	
	
	
	hugheske@wwic.si.edu

	Ms.
	Vondalee
	Hunt
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	huntv@gao.gov

	Professor
	Adam
	Jaffe
	MS 120
	Brandeis University
	Waltham, MA 02454
	
	
	ajaffe@brandeis.edu

	Mr.
	John
	Jankowski
	
	
	
	
	
	jjankowski@nsf.gov

	Professor
	Brian
	Kahin
	University of Michigan
	
	
	
	
	kahin@umich.edu

	Mr.
	Henry
	Kasper
	BLS
	
	
	
	
	kasper.henry@bls.gov

	Mr.
	Michael
	Kaufman
	Dept. of the Treasury
	
	
	
	
	Michael.Kaufman@do.treas.gov

	Mr.
	Don
	Kiefer
	Office of Tax Analysis
	U.S. Department of the Treasury
	1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Room 4116
	Washington, DC 20220
	
	Donald.Kiefer@do.treas.gov

	Mr.
	Andrei
	Kirilenko
	IMF
	
	
	
	
	AKIRILENKO@imf.org

	Mr.
	Michael
	Kirk
	American Intellectual Property Law Association
	
	
	
	
	mkirk@aipla.org

	Professor
	Leonard
	Klein
	Jacob Burns Law Library
	George Washington University
	716 20th St., N.W., Rm. SL101J
	Washington, DC 20052
	
	lklein@law.gwu.edu

	Ms.
	Amanda
	Klump
	Chamber of Commerce
	
	
	
	
	aklump@uschamber.com

	Professor
	Anne Marie
	Knott
	University of Maryland
	
	
	
	
	aknott@rhsmith.umd.edu

	Dr.
	Kei
	Koizumi
	AAAS
	
	
	
	
	kkoizumi@aaas.org

	Mr.
	Nicholas
	Kreisle
	Federal Trade Commission
	
	
	
	
	NKREISLE@ftc.gov

	Mr.
	Gene
	Kuehneman
	General Accounting Office
	
	
	
	
	kuehnemang@gao.gov

	Mr.
	Clifford
	Lanham
	Rockville Economic Development Inc.
	
	
	
	
	clifflan@aol.com

	Dr.
	Richard
	Lempert
	National Science Foundation
	
	
	
	
	rlempert@nsf.gov

	Professor
	Josh
	Lerner
	Harvard Business School
	Morgan Hall, Room 395
	Cambridge, MA 02163
	
	
	jlerner@hbs.edu

	
	Terry
	Levinson
	Argonne National Laboratory
	
	
	
	
	tlevinson@anl.gov

	Ms.
	Nancy
	Lutz
	NSF
	
	
	
	
	nlutz@nsf.gov

	Dr.
	Molly
	Macauley
	
	
	
	
	
	macauley@rff.org

	Mr.
	Neil
	MacDonald
	Technology Commercialization
	PO Box 10060
	Arlington, VA 22210
	
	
	editortekcomm@aol.com

	Mr.
	James
	Mackie
	
	
	
	
	
	james.mackie@do.treas.gov

	Professor
	Suzanne
	Majewski
	Harvard Law School
	154 Lewis International Law Center
	Cambridge, MA 02138
	
	
	Suzanne.Majewski@usdoj.gov

	Mr.
	Costas
	Mastrogianis
	PTO
	
	
	
	
	gus.mastrogianis@uspto.gov

	Ms.
	Lisa
	Mataloni
	Bureau of Economic Analysis
	
	
	
	
	lisa.mataloni@bea.gov

	Professor
	Merrilea
	Mayo
	The National Academies
	
	
	
	
	mmayo@nas.edu

	Dr.
	Lawrence
	McNeil
	7004 Rose Quartz Terrace
	Capitol Heights, MD 20743
	
	
	
	Lawrence.McNeil@bea.gov

	
	Bruce
	McWilliams
	George Washington University
	
	
	
	
	mcwill@gwu.edu

	Dr.
	Stephen
	Merrill
	The National Academies
	
	
	
	
	smerrill@nas.edu

	
	Joseph J.
	Minarik
	Committee for Economic Development
	
	
	
	
	joe.minarik@ced.org

	Dr.
	Mary Ellen
	Mogee
	SRI International
	
	
	
	
	Mary.Ellen.Mogee@SRI.com

	Ms.
	Sushanta
	Mohapatra
	SRI International
	
	
	
	
	sushanta.mohapatra@sri.com

	Professor
	Wallace
	Mullin
	Department of Economics
	George Washington University
	1922 F Street N.W.
	Washington, DC 20052
	
	wpmullin@gwu.edu

	
	Nathan
	Musick
	Congressional Budget Office
	
	
	
	
	nathanm@cbo.gov

	Dr.
	John
	Nail
	National Institutes of Standards and Technology
	
	
	
	
	john.nail@nist.gov

	Ms.
	Susan
	Nelson
	
	
	
	
	
	susan.nelson@do.treas.gov

	Dr.
	Richard
	Newell
	Resources for the Future
	1616 P St., NW
	Washington, DC 20036
	
	
	newell@rff.org

	Mr.
	Dan
	Newlon
	National Science Foundation
	4201 Wilson Blvd., Room 995
	Arlington, VA 22230
	
	
	dnewlon@nsf.gov

	Dr.
	Anna
	Nilsson
	Embassy of Sweden
	
	
	
	
	Anna.Nilsson@itps.se

	Professor
	Sumiye
	Okubo
	U.S. Department of Commerce
	Bureau of Economic Analysis
	6268 Kingfisher Lane
	Alexandria, VA 22312-3913
	
	sumiye.okubo@bea.gov

	Mr.
	Don
	O'Neill
	Center for National Software Studies
	
	
	
	
	ONeillDon@aol.com

	Mr.
	Vin
	O'Neill
	IEEE
	
	
	
	
	v.oneill@ieee.org

	Ms.
	Jennifer
	Ozawa
	SRI International
	
	
	
	
	jennifer.ozawa@sri.com

	Dr.
	Inja
	Paik
	Department of Energy
	
	
	
	
	inja.paik@hq.doe.gov

	Mr.
	Franco
	Quindi
	SRI International
	
	
	
	
	franco@wdc.sri.com

	Professor
	Raghuram
	Rajan
	International Monetary Fund
	Research Department, Rm 10-700
	700 19th Street, N.W.
	Washington, DC 20431
	
	rrajan@imf.org

	Mr.
	Alan
	Rapoport
	National Science Foundation
	
	
	
	
	arapoport@nsf.gov

	Mr.
	Lawrence
	Rausch
	National Science Foundation
	
	
	
	
	lrausch@nsf.gov

	Mr.
	Andrew
	Reamer
	The Brookings Institution
	
	
	
	
	areamer@brookings.edu

	Dr.
	Proctor
	Reid
	
	
	
	
	
	preid@nae.edu

	Mr.
	Barrett
	Riordan
	Patent and Trademark Office
	
	
	
	
	barry.riordan@uspto.gov

	Mr.
	Will
	Roger
	CCIA
	
	
	
	
	wrodger@ccianet.org

	Dr.
	Narendra
	Rustagi
	
	
	
	
	
	nrustagi@howard.edu

	Professor
	Fiona
	Scott Morton
	Yale School of Management
	135 Prospect Street
	New Haven, CT 06520
	
	
	fiona.scottmorton@yale.edu

	Ms.
	Ilga
	Semeiks
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	semeiksi@gao.gov

	Professor
	Howard
	Shelanksi
	Ctr. For Law and Technology
	UC, Berkeley
	334 Boalt Hall (North Addition)
	Berekley, CA 94720
	
	shelanski@law.berkeley.edu

	Ms.
	Stephanie
	Shipp
	National Institute of Standards and Technology
	
	
	
	
	sshipp@nist.gov

	Professor
	Scott
	Stern
	Management and Strategy Department
	Kellogg School of Management
	2001 Sheridan Road
	Evanston, IL 60208
	
	s-stern2@northwestern.edu

	Ms.
	Anne
	Stevens
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	stevensa@gao.gov

	Mr
	Matthew
	Strobeck
	3 Lakeview Terrace
	Winchester, MA 01890
	
	
	
	MStrobeck@wcmgmt.com

	Dr.
	Robert
	Strom
	Ewing Marion Kauffman Foundation
	4801 Rockhill Road
	Kansas City, MO 64110
	
	
	rstrom@kauffman.org

	Dr.
	Gregory
	Tassey
	
	
	
	
	
	gregory.tassey@nist.gov

	Mr.
	Nicholas
	Terrell
	Bureau of Labor Statistics
	
	
	
	
	terrell.nicholas@bls.gov

	Ms.
	Kathryn
	Tobias
	Small Business Administration
	
	
	
	
	kathryn.tobias@sba.gov

	Professor
	Manuel
	Trajtenberg
	Eitan Berglas School of Economics
	Tel-Aviv University
	Tel-Aviv 69978
	ISRAEL
	
	manuel@post.tau.ac.il

	Mr.
	John
	Tsapogas
	National Science Foundation
	
	
	
	
	jtsapoga@nsf.gov

	Dr.
	Richard
	Van Atta
	
	
	
	
	
	rvanatta@ida.org

	Professor
	Nicholas
	Vonortas
	
	
	
	
	
	vonortas@gwu.edu

	Dr.
	Caroline
	Wagner
	George Washington University
	
	
	
	
	cswagner@gwu.edu

	
	Andrew
	Wang
	NIST
	
	
	
	
	andrew.wang@nist.gov

	
	Philip
	Webre
	Congressional Budget Office
	
	
	
	
	philipw.nrd@cbo.gov

	Capt.
	Kevin
	Wegener
	Air Force Office of Scientific Research
	
	
	
	
	kevin.wegener@afosr.af.mil

	Mr.
	Jeffrey
	Weinstein
	Government Accountability Office
	
	
	
	
	weinsteinJ@gao.gov

	Mr.
	Jim
	White
	
	
	
	
	
	whitej@gao.gov

	Dr.
	Lorel
	Wisniewski
	
	
	
	
	
	lorel.wisniewski@nist.gov

	Dr.
	Anny
	Wong
	RAND
	
	
	
	
	Anny_Wong@rand.org

	Mr.
	Roy
	Wyscarver
	Department of the Treasury
	
	
	
	
	roy.wyscarver@do.treas.gov

	Dr.
	Loren
	Yager
	
	
	
	
	
	yagerl@gao.gov

	Professor
	Dennis
	Yao
	Harvard University
	Morgan Hall 217
	15 Harvard Way
	Allston, MA 02134
	
	dyao@hbs.edu

	Mr.
	John
	Yun
	Federal Trade Commission
	
	
	
	
	jyun@ftc.gov


